Annunciator
(Display)
Key Specifications:
▪  30 Addresses
▪ 999 Characters
▪ 13 Tones
▪  Repeated tone with time delay
▪ Day/Night volume adjustment
▪2 highlight message: Static and Flashing
▪ 3 colours message: Green, Red, Amber
ORDER CODES
MED-BL4-DS-10 Large Double sided 55mm characters, 80 column
MED-BL4-DS-5 Mini Double sided 55mm characters, 40 column
MED-BL4-SS-10 Large Single sided 55mm characters, 80 column
MED-BL4-SS-5 Mini Single sided 55mm characters, 40 column
The display is an intelligent stand-alone LED and TONE annunciator for use in a variety of applications
for Hospitals, Clinics, Aged Care facilities and the industry. The feature of this model is that it can be
ordered in single sided or double sided without any increase in physical size. At 40mm width, it is the
slimmest double-sided display available today. The integrated TONE generator includes all Australian